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國立清華大學華語中心 2026 年正規(密集)班行事曆 

114 年 7 華語中心公告版本 We reserve the right to change rules and conditions.        

 

冬季班 

Winter Term 

(2025/12/1-

2026/2/24) 
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4 

5 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

12 月 

December 

1 

 

 

25 

Mon 

 

 

 

Thu. 

 

 

 

 

1.冬季班開課日 First Day of Winter 

Course(12/1-2/24) 

2.新生說明會 Orientation 

 

行憲紀念日 Constitution Day (Day off) 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

1 月 

January 

1 

 

 

 

5 

Mon. 

 

 

 

Mon. 

元旦 New Year's Day holiday (Day Off) 

 

 

 

期中考週 Midterm Exam (1/5~1/9) 

 

 

10 

11 

 

12 

 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

2 月 

February 

 

 

 

9 

16 

 

26 

27 

 

 

 

Mon. 

Mon. 

 

Thu. 

Fri. 

 

 

 

期末考週 Final Exam (2/9~2/13) 

春節假期(Lunar New Year Vacation)(2/16-

2/19) 

冬季結業式 Final day (2/24) 

二二八補假 Make-up holiday for Peace 

Memorial Day (Day off) 

春季班 

Spring Term 

(2026/3/2-

2026/5/22) 
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2 
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4 

5 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

3 月 

March 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 

Mon. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fri 

1.春季班開課日 First Day of Spring 

Course(3/2-5/22) 

2.新生說明會 Orientation 

 

 

 

 

文化日(暫) Cultural Activities(temp.) 
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日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

4 月 

April 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

 

7 

24 

Fri. 

Sat. 

Sun. 

Mon. 

 

 

Tue. 

Fri 

兒童節補假 Make-up holiday for Children’s 

Day (Day off) 

兒童節 Children’s Day 

民族掃墓節 Tomb Sweeping Day 

民族掃墓節補假 Make-up holiday for Tomb 

Sweeping Day (Day off) 
期中考週 Midterm Exam (4/7~4/13) 

文化日(暫) Cultural Activities(temp.) 
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12 

 

 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

5 月 

May 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

18 

22 

 

 

Fri. 

 

 

 

Mon. 

Fri. 

 

 

勞動節 The Labor’s Day (Day off) 

 

 

 

期末考週 Final Exam (5/18~5/22) 

春季結業式 Final day (5/22) 

Google Calendar 
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夏季班 

Summer 

Term 

(2026/6/1-

2026/8/19) 
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2 
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4 

5 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

6 月 

June 

1 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

26 

Mon 

 

 

 

 

Fri. 

 

Fri 

1.夏季班開課日 First Day of Summer 

Course(6/1-) 

2.新生說明會 Orientation 

 
 

端午節 The Dragon Boat Festival (Day off) 

 

文化日(暫) Cultural Activities(temp.) 
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日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

7 月 

July 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

Mon. 

 

 

Fri 

 

 

 

 

期中考週 Midterm Exam (7/6~7/10) 

 

 

文化日(暫) Cultural Activities(temp.) 
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11 
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日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

8 月 

August 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 

19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thu. 

Wed. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

期末考週 Final Exam (8/13~8/19) 

夏季結業式 Final day (8/19) 

秋季班 

Autumn 

Term 

 (2026/9/1-

2026/11/24) 
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5 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

9 月 

September 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

18 
 

25 

28 

Tue 

 

 

 

 

 

Fri 
 

Fri. 

Mon. 

1.秋季班開課日 First Day of Autumn 

Course(9/1-11/24) 

2.新生說明會 Orientation 

 

 

文化日(暫) Cultural 

Activities(temp.) 

中秋節 The Mid-autumn Festival (Day 

off) 

教師節 The Teacher’s Day (Day off) 
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日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

10 月 

October 

 

5 

9 

 

 

 

23 

 

26 

 

Mon. 

Fri. 

 

 

 

Fri 

 

Mon. 

 

期中考週 Midterm Exam (10/5~10/12) 

國慶日(補假) Make up holiday for 

National Day holiday (Day off) 

 

文化日(暫) Cultural 

Activities(temp.) 

光復節補假 Make-up holiday for 

Retrocession Day (Day off) 
 

 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

11 月 

November 

 

 

 

 

 

17 

24 

 

 

 

 

 

Tue. 

Tue. 

 

 

 

 

 

期末考週 Final Exam (11/17~11/23) 

秋季結業式 Final day (11/24) 

 

 


